

AGARWALA ASHOK KUMAR & CO.  
Chartered Accountants

8, Raja Gurudas Street,  
" CHAYAN"  
1<sup>st</sup> Floor,  
Kolkata-700 006  
Ph: 2554-9649/329-38619(O)

M/s. Appu Marketing & Manufacturing Limited.  
9/12, Lal Bazar Street,  
R.No- 16, 3<sup>rd</sup> floor, E- Block,  
Kolkata- 700 001.

Sub: Limited Review Report.

We have reviewed the accompanying statement of un-audited financial results of Blue Print Securities Limited for the quarter ended 30<sup>TH</sup> SEPTEMBER, 2010. This statement is the responsibility of the Company's Management and has been approved by the Board of Directors.

A review of interim financial information consists principally of applying analytical procedures for financial data and making inquires of persons responsible for financial and accounting matters. It is substantially less in Scope than an audit conducted in accordance with the generally accepted auditing standards, the objective of which is the expression of an opinion regarding the financial statements taken as a whole. Accordingly, we do not express an opinion.

Based on our review conducted as above, nothing has come to our notice that cause us to believe that the accompanying statement of an Unaudited financial results prepared in accordance with accounting standards and other recognized accounting practices and policies has not disclosed the information required to be disclosed in terms of Clause 41 of the Listing Agreement Including the manner in which it is to be disclosed, or that it contains any material misstatement regard.

*Place: Kolkata*  
*Date: 23.03.2011.*

For Agarwala Ashok Kumar & Co.  
Chartered Accountants



Ashok Kumar Agarwala  
Membership No. 054835

# APPU MARKETING AND MANUFACTURING LIMITED

## QUARTERLY UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS

FOR PERIOD 01-07-2010 TO 30-09-2010

(Rs. In Lakh's)

	QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPT		YEARS TO DATE FIGURES		YEAR ENDED
	2010 (Unaudited)	2009 (Unaudited)	2010 (Unaudited)	2009 (Audited)	2010 (Audited)
1. Net sales/Income from operation	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000
2. Other Income	0.103	0.208	0.256	0.466	0.610
3. Total Expenditure					
a) Decrease/(Increase) in stock in trade	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000
b) Consumption of raw Material	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000
c) Staff Cost	0.000	0.025	0.000	0.100	0.000
d) Other Expenditure	0.083	0.098	0.216	0.246	0.530
e) Loss on Sale of Futures & Option					
4. Interest					
5. Depreciation					
6. Profit (Loss) before tax (1+2-3-4-5)	0.020	0.085	0.040	0.120	0.080
7. Provision for tax	0.003	0.001	0.008	0.003	0.020
8. Net Profit/Loss after tax (6-7)	0.017	0.084	0.032	0.117	0.060
9. Paid-up Equity Share Capital(face Value of the share Shall be indicated)					103,415,000 F. V Rs 10
10. Reserves excluding revaluation reserves (as per balance sheet) of previous accounting year to be given in column 5					4,416,092.550
11. Basic and diluted EPS for the period for the year to date and for the previous year (not to be annualized)	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.010
12. (Applicable for half yearly financial result) aggregate of non promoting share holders ---no. of shares ---percentage of shareholding	N.A. N.A.	N.A. N.A.	N.A. N.A.	N.A. N.A.	N.A. N.A.